Key: Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
Crescent Select Matboard 40x60 (102x152cm)

Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

\) . m . . . i N .
Crescent Se | eCt Conservation quality matboard that is acid-free and lignin-free

throughout the surface, white core and backing

6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

A B C D E F
Super White* Baker's White Antwerpen Twilight Sandstone Sand Trap
9613 89613 9800 89800 9849 89849 9809 89809 9813 89813 9513
9900 9910 9912
White Glove Chalk Honey Wheat Quarry Fossil Wet Sand
9500 89500 9801 89801 9616 9565 9511 89511 9515
29500 (6 ply) 9901 89901
s = PEC s e -
White Collar Glow Ivory Art Bruxelles Sandpaper Fawn
9501 89501 9614 89614 9808 89808 9853 89853 9601 89601 9815 89815
991 9932
White Art White Hot Tater Mummy Devonshire Haystack
9802 9503 9618 89618 9512 9860 89860 9520 89520
9902 9931
White Sale Coconut Milk Tusk Tawny Autumn Gold Saffron
9502 89502 9805 9516 89516 9810 9814 89814 9875
29502 (6 ply)
White Wash White Elephant In The Buff Putty Omelet Peanut Butter
9505 89505 9507 89507 9524 89524 9811 9523 9583
29505 (6ply) 29507 (6 ply) 9934
Egg White Dove Old Ivory Toasty Oleo Ginger
9506 89506 9806 89806 9812 89812 9514 89514 9522 9816 89816
9905 9914
White Lie White Sands Froth York Summer Brown Sugar
9504 9508 89508 9510 9861 89861 9518 89518 9586
9935
Pure White Off White Cambridge Silly Putty Golden Catcher’s Mitt
9804 89804 9807 89807 9859 89859 9529 9894 89894 9584
9904 89904 9906
Cream Puff Half & Half Batter Bambi Curry Lentil
9615 9509 9600 9589 9519 9528

Chipped or printed representations in this specifier cannot duplicate the delicate color
nuances of the actual product. Please refer to corner samples for accurate color match.

*This product contains optical brighteners.



Key: Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
Crescent Select Matboard 40x60 (102x152cm)

Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

Jo S = Conservation quality matboard that is acid-free and lignin-free
CrescentO€ | e Ct throughout the surface, white core and backing
A B C D E F
Sage Advice Frond Riptide Robin’s Egg Blue Satin Blue Iris
9525 9536 9539 5653 9546 9831
Turf Scrubs In A Fog Cornflower Royal Blue
9535 9624 9547 9882 89882 9880

J___
=

Irish Green
9872

Guacamole
9602

Lawn
9896

Wise Green
9527 89527

Bud Forest Green
9621 9820 89820
9917

Sierra Olive
9822 89822

Spinach
9531

Underbrush
9603

Olive Branch
9532

Bonsai
9533 89533

Sienna
9818 89818

Mocha Green Envy
9826 89826 9537
9916

]
Bluebird
5651

Blarney
9604

Electric Blue
9888

Aqua Green
9878

Teal Teal
9891

Water Fall
9897

Cabana
9550

Tealy Dan
9605

Blue Wave
9551

Real Teal
9881 89881

NYPD
9552 89552

Greenery
9623

Midnight Green
9877 89877

Blue Monday
9542 89542

Hedge Hog Deep Woods Black Forest Mystic Blue
9530 9538 9823 9828 89828
Chipped or printed representations in this specifier cannot duplicate the delicate color 2

nuances of the actual product. Please refer to corner samples for accurate color match.

Phantom Blue
9890

Inlet
9549

Plymouth
9866 89866

Blue Chip
9607

Stormy Blue Flag Blue
9832 89832 9827 89827
9922

Pharaoh
9554 89554

Brittany
9863 89863

Blue Moon
9625

Ink Spot
9627

Jeans
9885

Chicago Blues
9544

Blue Night Deep Blue
9830 89830 9889 89889
9923

Black-n-Blue
9887

Moody Blue
9553 89553



Key: Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
Crescent Select Matboard 40x60 (102x152cm)

Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

Jo S = Conservation quality matboard that is acid-free and lignin-free
CrescentO€ | e Ct throughout the surface, white core and backing
A B C D E F

Plink Cotton Candy Make-Up Coho Blaze Orange Milk Shake
9559 9567 9568 9569 9893 9588

2 k' ' b TE

o SRy ARt
Blue Lilac Carnation Bandage Sushi Mandarin Orange Milk Chocolate

9548 5647 9571 9570 9876 89876 9587

w

Purple Haze Peony Fiji Coral Red Light Deep Orange Harvest Brown
9561 5648 9572 9873 9892 89892 9835 89835
9936
Grape Jelly Rose Bush Valentine Stop Orange Ade Top Soil
9562 9871 9576 9577 9833 89833 9591 89591

Dark Purple
9886 89886

(o)}

Cranberry Sauce
9573

Red Line
9874 89874

Red Hot
9899 89899

Coffee Bean
9842

Hot Sauce
9581

Purple Iris Cabernet Rusted Burnt Orange Peat Moss
9879 9839 89839 9578 9898 9611
9928

~N

Easter Egg Punch All American Red Mudslide Yam | Am
9560 9628 9837 89837 9579 9582
9926

Sweet Tart Plum Red Russet you grow your business:
9608 9840 89840 9869 89869 9834 89834
9930

Geode
9558

Purple Mountain Marooned Brick Fresh Brew
9564 0574 89574 0838 89838 9590 www.facebook.com/crescentcardboard
9927

Napa Valley Red
9884

Code Red
9610 89610

Chipped or printed representations in this specifier cannot duplicate the delicate color
nuances of the actual product. Please refer to corner samples for accurate color match.

Root Beer
9585

There are more ways than ever to
connect with Crescent. Let us help

—

www.crescentpro.com

a

Customer Support (888) 293-3956




Key: Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)

Crescent Select Matboard 40x60 (102x152cm)

Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)

Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

E

Jet Black
9848 89848
9944 89944

Black Belt
9632 89632
9948 89948

Gold Nugget
9851 89851

Do S = Conservation quality matboard that is acid-free and lignin-free
Crescento € | e Ct throughout the surface, white core and backing
A B C D
1
Blizzard Pigeon Glacier Jaws
9592 89592 9557 9545 9606
2
Concrete Gravel Road Kensington Steel Drum
9594 9593 9865 89865 9555
9938
3
Urban Morning Fuzz Coal Mine
9595 9633 89633 9612 9631
Sandhurst Cubicle Cloudburst Before Dark
9862 89862 9596 9634 89634 9598 89598

Rhino
9629

Field Mouse
9597

9556

Gladstone
9940 89940

Nightfall
9635 89635

Dark Shale
9846 89846
9942

Meteorite
9630

After Dark
9599 89599
29599 (6 ply)

Etched Black
5598 85598
5579 85579

Pewter
9895

Silver Star
9870 89870

Silver
9850 89850
9945

Sun
9856 89856

Gold Rush
9521 89521

Spanish Gold
9855 89855
9947

Rose
9854 89854
9946

Brltecores One board, two usable surfaces, acid-free and lignin-free

White on Pink
(Pink Shown)

White on Pink
BR74987

-

Black on Pink
BR74921

White on Red
(Red Shown)
BR34987

White on Red
BR34987

Black on Red
BR34921

BR74987

i ]

White on Orange
(Orange Shown)

BR54987

White on Green
(Green Shown)
BR24987

White on Blue
(Blue Shown)
BR14987

White on Orange

BR54987

White on Green

BR24987

White on Blue
BR14987

Black on Orange
BR54921

Black on Green
BR24921

Black on Blue
BR14921

Chipped or printed representations in this specifier cannot duplicate the delicate color
nuances of the actual product. Please refer to corner samples for accurate color match.

White on Yellow

White on Yellow

Black on Yellow

(Yellow Shown) BR44987 BR44921
BR44987

White on Aqua White on Aqua Black on Aqua

(Aqua Shown) BR84987 BR84921
BR84987

(Purple Shown)
BR64987

White on Purple
BR64987

b | o

White on Purple

Black on Purple
BR64921



Key: Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm) Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm) 6or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
Crescent Select Matboard 40x60 (102x152cm) Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm) 6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

Cres@énfse | @eCt Luxurious Fabric surfaces with bright white
Fabric Matboard acid-free and lignin-free core and backing

A B C D E F
Suede
| - -
White Sunrise Clementine Firelight Red Sky Berry
5633 85633 5509 5512 5505 5510 85510 5503 85503

Leaf Treeline Torrent Brook Tile Blue Purple Torch
5637 5500 85500 5502 85502 5501 85501 5638 85638 5636 85636

G

Thicket Twig Cocoa Light Grey Graphite Night Sky
5515 5639 5508 85508 5511 5507 5506 85506

ClassicLinen

Classic Beige Dark Olive Navy Blue Deep Red Classic Burgundy
5520 85520 5531 5522 5527 5534

English Taupe Cayenne Chestnut Vintage Green Vintage White Noir
5526 5538 5537 5532 5533 85533 5521 85521

Luster Parchment

Snow Parchment Ivory Parchment Gold Parchment Bronze Parchment Pewter Parchment Silver Parchment
5865 5866 5863 5867 5862 5864

Shimmer Linen

White Shimmer Ivory Shimmer Golden Shimmer Silver Shimmer Ebony Shimmer
5660 85660 5661 85661 5851 5852 5853 85853

I " Conservation quality matboard with enhanced surfaces,
s Crescent Accen tS core and backing are acid-free and lignin-free

Earthen - Sand Dune Earthen - Denali
9736 9735

9
Golf Ball Basketball Football Earthen - Gobi Burnished Metals - Earthen - Mesa
9744 69746 69745 9737 Bronze Plated 9739
9723

Aged Leather - Outback  Aged Leather - Gaucho Aged Leather - Safari Aged Leather - Pueblo
9725 9726 9727 9728 9729

Chipped or printed representations in this specifier cannot duplicate the delicate color 5
nuances of the actual product. Please refer to corner samples for accurate color match.



Key: Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
Crescent Select Matboard 40x60 (102x152cm)

crescentSelect
Fabric Matboard
A B C D
Vintage Linen

Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)

Luxurious Fabric surfaces with bright white
acid-free and lignin-free core and backing

Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

Sahara Sand

6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

Black Shadow Warm White Vintage Yellow British Tan
5560 5632 5558 5561 5559
Jute
2 -
Cream Jute Natural Jute Barn Red Jute Navy Jute Barnwood Jute Black Jute
5539 85539 5654 85654 5543 5541 5540 85540 5542 85542
Gossamer Silk
3
Raffia Glacier Grey Dusty Plum Coffee Peppercorn
5855 85855 5856 5858 5854 85854 5857 85857
Raw Silk
Black Kimono Antique White Cream Light Khaki Clover Truffle
5555 5550 5549 5551 5552 5554
s There are more ways than ever to connect with Crescent.
Let us help you grow your business:
Honey Brown Tuscan Brown - |
5556 5557 — ﬂ
Corded Silk —
www.crescentpro.com Customer Support (888) 293-3956
6 ﬂ
Crystal Sandcastle www.facebook.com/crescentcardboard
5859 85859 5860 85860 5861 85861
7
) S | - Conservation i i
. quality matboard, solid
s Crescent e eCt color throughout for added richness
Mservatlon Solids  and drama, acid-free and lignin-free
Vivid White* White Arctic White
5700 85700 5702 85702 5701
25700 825700 (8 ply) 25702 825702 (8 ply)
9
Antique White Cream Buff Tan Sand Dark Brown
5703 85703 5704 85704 5705 5706 85706 5707 5708
25703 825703 (8ply) 25704 825704 (8 ply) 25706 825706 (8 ply)
10
Cloud Gray Gray Neutral Gray Classic Gray Dark Gray Deep Black
5712 85712 5709 5713 85713 5714 85714 5710 5711 85711
25712 825712 (8-ply) 25711 825711 (8ply)
Chipped or printed representations in this specifier cannot duplicate the delicate color 6 *This product contains optical brighteners.

nuances of the actual product. Please refer to corner samples for accurate color match.




Crescf)ent@ S e | ect

Alpha-cellulose conservation matboard

Complete 40x60 Matboard Listing 2015

Select Colors Oversize

89800

89613

89801

89501
89500

89502

89614

89505

89506

89804

89507

89806
89508

89807

89808

89618

89516

89812

89859

89601

89860

89815
89816
89813

89524

89518

89814

89894
89520

89849

i 0 CIRRNRRREA

Baker's White
Super White
Chalk

White Collar
White Glove
White Sale
Glow

White Wash
Egg White
Pure White
White Elephant
Dove

White Sands
Off White
Ivory Art
Tater

Tusk

Old Ivory
Cambridge
Sandpaper
Devonshire
Fawn

Ginger
Sandstone

In The Buff
Summer
Autumn Gold
Golden
Haystack

Antwerpen

89853

89809

89511

89514

89861
89818
89826
89822
89527
89820
89533
89877
89881
89882
89827
89552
89554
89830
89889
89553
89866
89542
89863
89828
89886
89574
89840
89899
89869
89610

IR e

Bruxelles
Twilight
Fossil
Toasty

York

Sienna
Mocha Green
Sierra Olive
Wise Green
Forest Green
Bonsai
Midnight Green
Real Teal
Cornflower
Flag Blue
NYPD
Pharaoh
Blue Night
Deep Blue
Moody Blue
Plymouth
Blue Monday
Brittany
Mystic Blue
Dark Purple
Marooned
Plum

Red Hot

Red

Code Red

89837
89874
89839
89838
89834
89892
89876
89833
89835
89591
89862
89592
89865

89633

89832
89634
89635
89598
89846
89599
89848
89632
85598

Bt
[y
[
in "l
e
e
A
|
=
==
Eac il
B
A
=
e
B
ELhs
HERE
Eis
=t
IR
e

89870
89850
89851

| 89856

89521
89855
89854

1l

Printed representations in this brochure cannot duplicate the delicate color nuances of the actual product. Please refer to corner samples for accurate color match.

All American Red
Red Line
Cabernet
Brick

Russet

Deep Orange
Mandarin Orange
Orange Ade
Harvest Brown
Top Soil
Sandhurst
Blizzard
Kensington
Morning
Stormy Blue
Cloudburst
Nightfall
Before Dark
Dark Shale
After Dark

Jet Black
Black Belt
Etched Black
Silver Star
Silver

Gold Nugget
Sun

Gold Rush
Spanish Gold

Rose



Complete 40x60 Matboard Listing 2015 cont.

Select Conservation Solids Oversize

| 85700 vivid White | 85704 Cream e Neutral Gray
825700 Vivid White (8 ply) 825704 Cream (8 ply) - Classic Gray
| 85702 white | | 85706 Tn - Deep Black
825702 White (8 ply) 825706 Tan (8 ply) R Deep Black (8 ply)
|| 85703 Antioue white | | 85712 Clowderay
825703 Antique White (8 ply) 825712 Cloud Gray (8 ply)
Select UltiBlack Oversize
| 89901 chak ~ | 89940 Gladstone | IR
89904 Pure White B cooct e B c:cvo cioned Bk
Select Fabrics Oversize
Tresline - 55636 Purple Torch | 85633 white
Brook B oz co B cssoc nionisi
Tile Blue - 85510 Red Sky
Torrent - 85508 Cocoa
Vintage White | 85520 ClassicBeige - 85521 Noir
White Shimmer 85661 Ivory Shimmer - 85853 Ebony Shimmer
Raffia - 85854 Coffee - 85857 Peppercorn
|:| 85859 Crystal |:| 85860 Sandcastle Amber

Printed representations in this brochure cannot duplicate the delicate color nuances of the actual product. Please refer to corner samples for accurate color match.

There are more ways than ever to connect with Crescent. Let us help you grow your business:

F——\

www.crescentpro.com

a

Customer Support (888) 293-3956

Crescent

100 W. Willow Road, Wheeling, lllinois 60090 U.S.A.
www.crescentpro.com ¢ (800) 323-1055

Printed in the U.S.A. ® Copyright 2015

® Registered trademark of Crescent Cardboard Company, L.L.C.

www.facebook.com/crescentcardboard



Crescent Select Conservation Matboard Guide

100% Acid-Free Decorative Two-sided
Conservation | Fade & Bleed Solid Black o Solid Color Premium
. ) and Patterned | with Brightly )
Quality Core Resistant - Core Throughout | Fabric Surfaces
. Lignin-Free Surfaces Colored Core
8 uc;-gemw;anﬁn‘sn & Ba(kmg
crescentSelect o o o P
Alpha-cellulose conservation matboard
Cresdénf S e | e Ct P s P P
Fabric Matboard
Crescent S e le Ct o p o o o
Nﬁyservahon Solids
BriteCeres. v v v v v
crescent ACcents. v v W v o
| JHTTPLACKT - - o v -

CoLOR INDEX

Key: Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)

Crescent Select Matboard 40x60 (102x152cm)

Item# Name

5500 Treeline

5501 Brook

5502 Torrent

5503 Berry

5505 Firelight

5506 Night Sky
5507 Graphite

5508 Cocoa

5509 Sunrise

5510 Red Sky

5511 Light Grey
5512 Clementine
5515 Thicket

5520 Classic Beige
5521 Noir

5522 Navy Blue
5526 English Taupe
5527 Deep Red
5531 Dark Olive
5532 Vintage Green
5533 Vintage White
5534 Classic Burgundy
5537 Chestnut
5538 Cayenne

5539 Cream Jute
5540 Barnwood Jute
5541 Navy Jute
5542 Black Jute
5543 Barn Red Jute
5549 Cream

5550 Antique White
5551 Light Khaki
5552 Clover

5554 Truffle

5555 Black Kimono
5556 Honey Brown
5557 Tuscan Brown
5558 Vintage Yellow
5559 British Tan
5560 Black Shadow
5561 Sahara Sand
5579 Etched Black
5598 Etched Black
5632 Warm White
5633 White

5636 Purple Torch
5637 Leaf

5638 Tile Blue

5639 Twig

5647 Carnation

Page &
Location
5-B2
5-D2
5-C2
5-F1
5-D1
5-F3
5-E3
5-C3
5-B1
5-E1
5-D3
5-C1
5-A3
5-A4
5-F5
5-C4
5-A5
5-D4
5-B4
5-D5
5-E5
5-E4
5-C5
5-B5
6-A2
6-E2
6-D2
6-F2
6-C2
6-C4
6-B4
6-D4
6-E4
6-F4
6-A4
6-A5
6-B5
6-C1
6-E1
6-A1
6-D1
4-E3
4-E3
6-B1
5-A1
5-F2
5-A2
5-E2
5-B3
3-B2

Item #

5648
5651

5653
5654
5660
5661
5700
5701

5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
571

5712
5713
5714
5851

5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
9500
9501

9502
9503
9504
9505
9506
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511

Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

Name

Peony

Bluebird

Robin's Egg
Natural Jute
White Shimmer
Ivory Shimmer
Vivid White*
Arctic White
White

Antique White
Cream

Buff

Tan

Sand

Dark Brown

Gray

Dark Gray

Deep Black
Cloud Gray
Neutral Gray
Classic Gray
Golden Shimmer
Silver Shimmer
Ebony Shimmer
Coffee

Raffia

Glacier Grey
Peppercorn
Dusty Plum
Crystal
Sandcastle
Amber

Pewter Parchment
Gold Parchment
Silver Parchment
Snow Parchment
Ivory Parchment
Bronze Parchment
White Glove
White Collar
White Sale
White Hot

White Lie

White Wash

Egg White
White Elephant
White Sands
Half & Half

Froth

Fossil

Page &
Location
3-B3
2-D3
2-D1
6-B2
5-A7
5-B7
6-D8
6-F8
6-E8
6-A9
6-B9
6-C9
6-D9
6-E9
6-F9
6-B10

Item# Name

9512 Mummy
9513 Sand Trap
9514 Toasty

9515 Wet Sand
9516 Tusk

9518 Summer
9519 Curry

9520 Haystack
9521 Gold Rush
9522 Oleo

9523 Omelet
9524 In The Buff
9525 Sage Advice
9526 Pickle

9527 Wise Green
9528 Lentil

9529 Silly Putty
9530 Hedge Hog
9531 Spinach
9532 Olive Branch
9533 Bonsai

9535 Turf

9536 Frond

9537 Envy

9538 Deep Woods
9539 Riptide

9542 Blue Monday
9544 Chicago Blues
9545 Glacier
9546 Blue Satin
9547 InAFog
9548 Blue Lilac
9549 Inlet

9550 Cabana

9551 Blue Wave
9552 NYPD

9553 Moody Blue
9554 Pharaoh
9555 Steel Drum
9556 Tempest
9557 Pigeon

9558 Geode

9559 Plink

9560 Easter Egg
9561 Purple Haze
9562 Grape Jelly
9564 Purple Mountain
9565 Quarry

9567 Cotton Candy
9568 Make-up

6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)

Page &
Location
1-D4
1-F1
1-D7
1-F2
1-C5
1-E8
1-E10
1-F4
4-F4
1-E7
1-E6
1-C6
2-A1
2-A2
2-A4
1-F10
1-D9
2-A10
2-A6
2-B7
2-B8
2-B2
2-B1
2-B9
2-B10
2-C1
2-D9
2-E8
4-C1
2-E1
2-D2
3-A2
2-E3
2-D6
2-D7
2-D8
2-E10
2-F6
4-D2
4-B5
4-B1
3-A9
3-A1
3-A7
3-A3
3-A4
3-A10
1-D2
3-B1
3-C1

Item #

9569
9570
9571

9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9581

9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591

9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601

9602
9603
9604
9605
9606
9607
9608
9610
9611

9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9618
9621

9623
9624

Name

Coho
Sushi
Bandage
Fiji Coral
Cranberry
Marooned
Rare
Valentine
Stop
Rusted
Mudslide
Hot Sauce
Yam|Am

Sauce

Peanut Butter
Catcher's Mitt

Root Beer

Brown Sugar
Milk Chocolate
Milk Shake

Bambi

Fresh Brew

Top Soil
Blizzard

Gravel Road

Concrete
Urban
Cubicle

Field Mouse
Before Dark

After Dark
Batter
Sandpape

r

Guacamole
Underbrush

Blarney
Tealy Dan
Jaws

Blue Chip
Sweet Tart
Code Red
Peat Moss
Fuzz
Super Whi
Glow
Cream Puf
Honey Wh
Tater

Bud
Greenery
Scrubs

te*

f
eat

Page &
Location
3-D1
3-D2
3-2
3-G3
3-B5
3-B10
3-C6
3-C4
3-D4
3-D6
3-D7
3-E5
3-E7
1-F6
1-F9
3-D9
1-F8
3-F2
3-F1
1-D10
3-D10
3-F4
4-A1
4-B2
4-A2
4-A3
4-B4
4-A6
4-D4
4-D6
1-C10
1-E3
2-A3
2-A7
2-G3
2-C6
4-D1
2-F4
3-A8
3-C9
3-F6
4-C3
1-Al
1-83
1-A10
1-C2
1-C4
2-A5
2-C8
2-Q2

*This product contains optical brighteners.




CoLoR INDEX (CONTINUED)

Key: Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm) Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)

Crescent Select Matboard 40x60 (102x152cm) Crescent Select UltiBlack Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)
Page & Page &

Item# Name Location |Item# Name Location |Item# Name

9625 Blue Moon 2-E7 | 9875 Saffron 1-F5 | 85533 | Vintage White

9627 Ink Spot 2-F7 | 9876 Mandarin Orange 3-E2 | 85539 | CreamJute

9628 Punch 3-B7 | 9877 Midnight Green 2-C9 | 85540 |BarnwoodJute

9629 Rhino 4-A5 | 9878 Aqua Green 2-C4 | 85542 | BlackJute

9630 Meteorite 4-D5 | 9879 Purple Iris 3-A6 | 85579 | EtchedBlack

9631 Coal Mine 4-D3 19880 Royal Blue 2-F2 | 85598 | Etched Black

9632 Black Belt 4-E2 | 9881 Real Teal 2-C7 | 85633 | White

9633 Morning 4-B3 19882 Cornflower 2-E2 | 85636 | Purple Torch

9634 Cloudburst 4-C4 | 9884 Napa Valley Red 3-B9 | 85638 | TileBlue

9635 Nightfall 4-C5 19885 Jeans 2-F8 | 85654 | Natural Jute

9723 Burnished Metals - Bronze Plated | 5-E9 | 9886 Dark Purple 3-A5 | 85660 | White Shimmer

9725 Aged Leather - Aztec 5-A10 | 9887 Black-n-Blue 2-F10 | 85661 | Ivory Shimmer

9726 Aged Leather - Outback 5-B10 | 9888 Electric Blue 2-D4 | 85700 | Vivid White*

9727 Aged Leather- Gaucho 5-C10 | 9889 Deep Blue 2-F9 | 85702 | White

9728 Aged Leather - Safari 5-D10 | 9890 Phantom Blue 2-F3 | 85703 | Antique White

9729 Aged Leather - Pueblo 5-E10 | 9891 Teal Teal 2-C5 | 85704 | Cream

9735 Earthen - Denali 5-F8 19892 Deep Orange 3-E3 | 85706 |Tan

9736 Earthen - Sand Dune 5-E8 19893 Blaze Orange 3-E1 85711 Deep Black

9737 Earthen - Gobi 5-D9 | 9894 Golden 1-E9 | 85712 | Cloud Gray

9739 Earthen - Mesa 5-F9 19895 Pewter 4-E4 | 85713 | Neutral Gray

9744 Golf Ball 5-A9  |9896 Lawn 2-B4 | 85714 | Classic Gray

9800 Baker's White 1-B1 9897 Water Fall 2-D5 | 85853 | Ebony Shimmer

9801 Chalk 1-B2 | 9898 Burnt Orange 3-E6 | 85854 | Coffee

9802 White Art 1-A4 9899 Red Hot 3-D5 | 85855 Raffia

9804 Pure White 1-A9 19900 Baker's White 1-B1 85857 | Peppercorn

9805 Coconut Milk 1-B5 9901 Chalk 1-B2 | 85859 | Crystal

9806 Dove 1-B7  |9902 White Art 1-A4 | 85860 | Sandcastle

9807 Off White 1-B9 9904 Pure White 1-A9 85861 Amber

9808 Ivory Art 1-C3 9905 Dove 1-B7 | 89500 | White Glove

9809 Twilight 1-D1 9906 Off White 1-B9 89501 White Collar

9810 Tawny 1-D5 9910 Antwerpen 1-C1 89502 | White Sale

9811 Putty 1-D6 | 9911 Bruxelles 1-D3 | 89505 | White Wash

9812 Old Ivory 1-C7 9912 Sandstone 1-E1 89506 | Egg White

9813 Sandstone 1-E1 9914 Ginger 1-F7 | 89507 | White Elephant

9814 Autumn Gold 1-E5 9916 Mocha Green 2-A9 | 89508 | White Sands

9815 Fawn 1-F3 9917 Forest Green 2-B5 | 89511 Fossil

9816 Ginger 1-F7 19922 Flag Blue 2-F5 | 89514 | Toasty

9818 Sienna 2-A8 19923 Blue Night 2-E9  |89516 | Tusk

9820 Forest Green 2-B5 19926 All American Red 3-C7  |89518 | Summer

9822 Sierra Olive 2-B6 | 9927 Brick 3-C10 | 89520 | Haystack

9823 Black Forest 2-C10 19928 Cabernet 3-B6 | 89521 | Gold Rush

9826 Mocha Green 2-A9 19930 Plum 3-8 189524 | InThe Buff

9827 Flag Blue 2-F5 19931 Devonshire 1-E4 | 89527 | Wise Green

9828 Mystic Blue 2-D10 | 9932 Fawn 1-F3 89533 Bonsai

9830 Blue Night 2-E9 19934 Putty 1-D6 | 89542 | Blue Monday

9831 Blue Iris 2-F1 9935 York 1-D8 |89552 | NYPD

9832 Stormy Blue 2-E5 19936 Harvest Brown 3-F3 | 89553 | Moody Blue

9833 Orange Ade 3-E4 19938 Kensington 4-C2 | 89554 | Pharaoh

9834 Russet 3-D8 | 9940 Gladstone 4-B6 | 89574 | Marooned

9835 Harvest Brown 3-F3  |9942 Dark Shale 4-C6 | 89591 | Top Soil

9837 All American Red 3-C7  |9944 JetBlack 4-E1 89592 | Blizzard

9838 Brick 3-C10 | 9945 Silver 4-E6 89598 Before Dark

9839 Cabernet 3-B6 | 9946 Rose 4-F6 89599 | After Dark

9840 Plum 3-B8 | 9947 Spanish Gold 4-F5 | 89601 | Sandpaper

9842 Coffee Bean 3-F5 19948 Black Belt 4-E2 189610 | CodeRed

9846 Dark Shale 4-C6 | 25700 Vivid White (8 ply)* 6-D8 | 89613 | Super White*

9848 JetBlack 4-E1 | 25702 White (8 ply) 6-£8 |89614 | Glow

9849 Antwerpen 1-C1 | 25703 Antique White (8 ply) 6-A9 | 89618 | Tater

9850 Silver 4-E6 | 25704 Cream (8 ply) 6-B9 189632 | BlackBelt

9851 Gold Nugget 4-F2 | 25706 Tan (8ply) 6-D9 | 89633 | Morning

9852 Gold 4-F1 25711 Deep Black (8 ply) 6-F10 | 89634 | Cloudburst

9853 Bruxelles 1-D3 | 25712 Cloud Gray (8 ply) 6-A10 | 89635 | Nightfall

9854 Rose 4-F6 | 29500 White Glove (6 ply) 1-A2 | 89800 | Baker's White

9855 Spanish Gold 4-F5 29502 White Sale (6 ply) 1-A5 | 89801 | Chalk

9856 Sun 4-F3 29505 White Wash (6 ply) 1-A6 89804 | Pure White

9859 Cambridge 1-C9 | 29507 White Elephant (6 ply) 1-B6 89806 | Dove

9860 Devonshire 1-E4 | 29599 After Dark (6 ply) 4-D6 | 89807 | Off White

9861 York 1-D8 | 69745 Football 5-C9 89808 | Ivory Art

9862 Sandhurst 4-A4 | 69746 Basketball 5-89 189809 | Twilight

9863 Brittany 2-E6 | 85500 | Treeline 5-B2 /89812 | OldIvory

9865 Kensington 4-C2 | 85501 | Brook 5-D2 | 89813 | Sandstone

9866 Plymouth 2-E4 85502 Torrent 5-C2 | 89814 Autumn Gold

9869 Red 3-C8 | 85503 | Berry 5-F1 | 89815 |Fawn

9870 Silver Star 4-E5 | 85506 | Night Sky 5-F3 | 89816 | Ginger

9871 Rose Bush 3-B4 | 85508 | Cocoa 5-C3 | 89818 | Sienna

9872 Irish Green 2-B3 | 85510 | RedSky 5-E1 | 89820 | ForestGreen

9873 Red Light 3-D3 | 85520 | ClassicBeige 5-A4 | 89822 | SierraOlive

9874 Red Line 3-C5 | 85521 | Noir 5-F5 | 89826 | Mocha Green
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6 0r 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 32x40 (81x102cm)
6 or 8 Ply Crescent Select Matboard, 40x60 (102x152cm)
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Flag Blue 2-F5
Mystic Blue 2-D10
Blue Night 2-E9
Stormy Blue 2-E5
Orange Ade 3-E4
Russet 3-D8
Harvest Brown 3-F3
All American Red 3-C7
Brick 3-C10
Cabernet 3-B6
Plum 3-B8
Dark Shale 4-C6
JetBlack 4-E1
Antwerpen 1-C1
Silver 4-E6
Gold Nugget 4-F2
Bruxelles 1-D3
Rose 4-F6
Spanish Gold 4-F5
Sun 4-F3
Cambridge 1-C9
Devonshire 1-E4
York 1-D8
Sandhurst 4-A4
Brittany 2-E6
Kensington 4-C2
Plymouth 2-E4
Red 3-C8
Silver Star 4-E5
RedLine 3-C5
Mandarin Orange 3-E2
Midnight Green 2-C9
Real Teal 2-C7
Cornflower 2-E2
Dark Purple 3-A5
Deep Blue 2-F9
Deep Orange 3-E3
Golden 1-E9
Red Hot 3-D5
Chalk 1-B2
Pure White 1-A9
Gladstone 4-B6
JetBlack 4-E1
Black Belt 4-E2
Vivid White (8 ply)* 6-D8
White (8 ply) 6-E8
Antique White (8 ply) 6-A9
Cream (8 ply) 6-B9
Tan (8ply) 6-D9
Deep Black (8 ply) 6-F10
Cloud Gray (8 ply) 6-A10
Black on Blue (Black Shown) 4-C10
White on Blue (Blue Shown) 4-A10
White on Blue (White Shown) 4-B10
Black on Green (Black Shown) 4-C9
White on Green (Green Shown) | 4-A9
White on Green (White Shown) | 4-B9
Black on Red (Black Shown) 4-F7
White on Red (Red Shown) 4-D7
White on Red (White Shown) 4-E7
Black on Yellow (Black Shown) | 4-F8
White on Yellow (Yellow Shown)| 4-D8
White on Yellow (White Shown) | 4-E8
Black on Orange (Black Shown) | 4-C8
White on Orange (Orange Shown)| 4-A8
White on Orange (White Shown)| 4-B8
Black on Purple (Black Shown) | 4-F10
White on Purple (Purple Shown) | 4-D10
White on Purple (White Shown) | 4-E10
Black on Pink (Black Shown) 4-C7
White on Pink (Pink Shown) 4-A7
White on Pink (White Shown) 4-B7
Black on Aqua (Black Shown) 4-F9
White on Aqua (Aqua Shown) | 4-D9
White on Aqua (White Shown) | 4-E9

*This product contains optical brighteners.
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